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Mon Feb 24 9:12am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
South Side Steelers
Packer Smacker
Cream Of The Crop
LaMary's Little Lamb
Nine is a Natural
PAPA MILF

ALL FANTASY TEAM
Power Station

Mutual Combat
Fumblers

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
South Side Steelers
Packer Smacker

Ball Buster

Cream Of The Crop
Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones
PAPA MILF

ALL FANTASY TEAM
Men of Steel

Power Station

The African Lamaricans

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
South Side Steelers
Ball Buster

Panda Express

PSL Krewe

Nine is a Natural
PAPA MILF

Men of Steel

Ted Bundy of Fantasy
Silver and Black Attack
Fumblers

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
South Side Steelers
Packer Smacker
Cream Of The Crop
PSL Krewe

LaMary's Little Lamb
PAPA MILF

ALL FANTASY TEAM
Power Station

Silver and Black Attack
Mutual Combat

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
South Side Steelers
Packer Smacker

Panda Express
LaMary's Little Lamb
Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones
PAPA MILF

ALL FANTASY TEAM

112.20
132.60
128.40
112.20
118.40
107.40
150.10

94.70
127.50
119.30

115.30
126.20
123.10
151.30
129.90
177.70

95.80
145.10
107.90
128.70

133.90
127.50
102.20
166.80
104.70
187.30
159.80

79.10
141.60

91.90

138.30
123.60

82.20
163.50
120.20
159.80
172.40
138.30
116.30
119.30

147.40
183.50
145.30
152.10
107.50
141.60
161.40

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

Ball Buster

Panda Express

PSL Krewe

W W KING

Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones
Men of Steel

Ted Bundy of Fantasy
Silver and Black Attack
Eaton Beaver

The African Lamaricans

PSL Krewe

Nine is a Natural
Panda Express
LaMary's Little Lamb
W W KING

Silver and Black Attack
Fumblers

Ted Bundy of Fantasy
Mutual Combat

Eaton Beaver

Packer Smacker
LaMary's Little Lamb
Cream Of The Crop
Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones
W W KING

ALL FANTASY TEAM
Mutual Combat

Power Station

The African Lamaricans
Eaton Beaver

Panda Express

Ball Buster

Nine is a Natural

W W KING

Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones
Ted Bundy of Fantasy
Men of Steel

Fumblers

Eaton Beaver

The African Lamaricans

Ball Buster

Cream Of The Crop
PSL Krewe

Nine is a Natural

W W KING

Men of Steel

Power Station
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157.70
150.00
141.00
128.40
125.50
120.40
137.30
108.30
139.70
125.00

161.70
136.00
107.10
124.70
148.80
197.70
165.90
124.40
110.00

87.90

142.10

88.80
119.00
134.30
120.10
107.00
112.60
143.20
135.40
110.80

136.50
102.10
102.70
156.60
134.50

87.90
108.40
129.30

87.10
117.20

147.20
137.40
136.60
115.10
109.40
118.00
136.60
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Ted Bundy of Fantasy 156.80 Vs Silver and Black Attack 142.80
Mutual Combat 129.60 S Fumblers 117.50
The African Lamaricans 155.00 VS Eaton Beaver 131.30

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

South Side Steelers 114.20 Vs Cream Of The Crop 118.30
Packer Smacker 115.30 VS PSL Krewe 110.40
Ball Buster 154.90 VS LaMary's Little Lamb 126.00
Panda Express 131.80 Vs Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones 98.90
Nine is a Natural 163.40 VS W W KING 137.10
PAPA MILF 130.20 VS Power Station 143.00
ALL FANTASY TEAM 119.40 VS Silver and Black Attack 124.00
Men of Steel 132.10 VS Mutual Combat 166.00
Ted Bundy of Fantasy 181.70 VS The African Lamaricans 114.90
Fumblers 129.00 VS Eaton Beaver 76.80

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

South Side Steelers 130.30 Vs Panda Express 129.70
Packer Smacker 111.70 VS Ball Buster 116.60
Cream Of The Crop 102.60 VS Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones 150.70
PSL Krewe 152.90 VS Nine is a Natural 91.90
LaMary's Little Lamb 137.40 VS W W KING 110.20
PAPA MILF 72.00 Vs Ted Bundy of Fantasy 122.40
ALL FANTASY TEAM 124.70 VS Men of Steel 92.70
Power Station 120.90 VS The African Lamaricans 186.60
Silver and Black Attack 164.80 VS Fumblers 116.50
Mutual Combat 155.30 VS Eaton Beaver 97.90

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

South Side Steelers 137.50 VS Nine is a Natural 123.80
Packer Smacker 149.90 Vs Panda Express 142.90
Ball Buster 115.70 VS Cream Of The Crop 147.30
PSL Krewe 148.40 VS W W KING 112.30
LaMary's Little Lamb 147.30 VS Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones 137.90
PAPA MILF 141.50 VS Fumblers 151.10
ALL FANTASY TEAM 112.80 VS Ted Bundy of Fantasy 161.10
Men of Steel 141.60 VS Power Station 147.90
Silver and Black Attack 136.80 VS Eaton Beaver 121.70
Mutual Combat 113.30 VS The African Lamaricans 144.00

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

South Side Steelers 98.70 Vs Cream Of The Crop 122.80
Packer Smacker 107.40 Vs LaMary's Little Lamb 154.60
Ball Buster 147.30 VS Nine is a Natural 129.70
Panda Express 157.60 VS W W KING 141.70
PSL Krewe 154.00 VS Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones 156.30
PAPA MILF 135.40 VS Power Station 151.10
ALL FANTASY TEAM 133.60 VS Mutual Combat 116.70
Men of Steel 184.80 VS Fumblers 153.90
Ted Bundy of Fantasy 145.20 VS Eaton Beaver 123.10
Silver and Black Attack 98.10 VS The African Lamaricans 85.60

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

South Side Steelers 134.30 Vs LaMary's Little Lamb 140.90
Packer Smacker 155.90 Vs Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones 140.40
Ball Buster 115.40 VS PSL Krewe 102.90
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Panda Express
Cream Of The Crop
PAPA MILF

ALL FANTASY TEAM
Men of Steel

Ted Bundy of Fantasy
Power Station

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
South Side Steelers
Packer Smacker

Ball Buster

Panda Express

PSL Krewe

PAPA MILF

ALL FANTASY TEAM
Men of Steel

Ted Bundy of Fantasy
Silver and Black Attack

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
South Side Steelers
Packer Smacker

Ball Buster

Panda Express
LaMary's Little Lamb
PAPA MILF

ALL FANTASY TEAM
Men of Steel

Ted Bundy of Fantasy
Mutual Combat

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
South Side Steelers
Packer Smacker

Ball Buster

Panda Express

PSL Krewe

PAPA MILF

ALL FANTASY TEAM
Men of Steel

Ted Bundy of Fantasy
Silver and Black Attack

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
South Side Steelers
Ball Buster

PSL Krewe

Nine is a Natural
Cream Of The Crop
PAPA MILF

Men of Steel

Silver and Black Attack
Fumblers

Power Station

111.90
114.50
125.50

96.20
116.60
106.50
134.70

121.50
156.30
131.70
134.20
142.50
143.80
157.30
128.10
147.50
171.80

112.90
122.90

98.50
157.00
154.70

90.80
149.30
123.80
114.10
137.90

73.50
129.40
144.70
156.30
169.50
116.80
133.40
146.00
136.90
149.40

109.50
177.50
134.20
136.40

91.40
134.50
180.80
125.00
144.50
146.60

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Nine is a Natural

W W KING

Mutual Combat

The African Lamaricans
Silver and Black Attack
Fumblers

Eaton Beaver

Nine is a Natural

Cream Of The Crop

W W KING

Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones
LaMary's Little Lamb
Fumblers

Power Station

Eaton Beaver

The African Lamaricans
Mutual Combat

W W KING

PSL Krewe

Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones
Cream Of The Crop
Nine is a Natural

Eaton Beaver

Silver and Black Attack
The African Lamaricans
Power Station

Fumblers

Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones
W W KING

Cream Of The Crop
LaMary's Little Lamb
Nine is a Natural

The African Lamaricans
Eaton Beaver

Power Station

Mutual Combat
Fumblers

Packer Smacker

Panda Express
LaMary's Little Lamb
Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones
W W KING

ALL FANTASY TEAM
Ted Bundy of Fantasy
Mutual Combat

The African Lamaricans
Eaton Beaver
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94.20
113.60

83.90
198.70
112.80
141.90
114.60

131.20
121.70
120.50
131.20
130.80
124.60
140.70
120.50
127.20
103.70

127.70
187.40
148.20
103.50
160.50
135.20

83.20
128.10
143.60
153.70

130.20
110.60
123.60
163.10
131.00
165.30
105.90
132.20
160.20
156.00

149.40
141.60
132.80
136.70
124.90

90.30
155.40
122.50
149.20
107.30
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Packer Smacker
Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones
The African Lamaricans
ALL FANTASY TEAM
W W KING

Nine is a Natural

PAPA MILF

Ted Bundy of Fantasy
Ball Buster

Men of Steel

PSL Krewe

Silver and Black Attack

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
LaMary's Little Lamb
Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones
Fumblers

Power Station

Cream Of The Crop

Ted Bundy of Fantasy
ALL FANTASY TEAM
Eaton Beaver

Mutual Combat

Nine is a Natural

Packer Smacker

Panda Express

The African Lamaricans
W W KING

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Ball Buster

Men of Steel

PAPA MILF

ALL FANTASY TEAM
Cream Of The Crop
Eaton Beaver

LaMary's Little Lamb
Mutual Combat

Nine is a Natural

Packer Smacker

Panda Express

Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones
Power Station

Silver and Black Attack
Ted Bundy of Fantasy
The African Lamaricans
W W KING

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18
Fumblers

Men of Steel

ALL FANTASY TEAM

Cream Of The Crop

Eaton Beaver

LaMary's Little Lamb

114.10
189.80
172.70
128.10

76.60
102.80
166.70
138.90
122.60
150.70
170.70
151.00

122.70
157.10
148.10
123.90
120.30
126.40
129.00
101.60
144.80
119.30
113.20
146.80
149.90

99.00

166.20
129.80
147.90
192.90

79.70
130.30

90.50
112.90

83.90
129.60
131.60
155.90
154.20
101.40
126.50
145.90
141.80

179.10
117.00
113.60
59.60
54.90
123.50

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

LaMary's Little Lamb
Panda Express
Fumblers

Power Station

South Side Steelers
Cream Of The Crop
Eaton Beaver
Mutual Combat

PSL Krewe

Ball Buster

Silver and Black Attack
Men of Steel

South Side Steelers
PAPA MILF

PSL Krewe
Fumblers
South Side Steelers

PSL Krewe
Ball Buster
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234.00
117.10
203.30
142.40
147.40
133.10
117.60
138.90

193.60
164.30
146.50
180.80
166.40
126.80

200.10
169.10
159.80

95.70
95.80
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Mutual Combat

Nine is a Natural
Packer Smacker

Panda Express

PAPA MILF

Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones
Power Station

Silver and Black Attack
South Side Steelers
Ted Bundy of Fantasy
The African Lamaricans
W W KING

93.30
105.70
104.30

78.70
107.70
172.70
118.60
132.10

91.70

93.20
140.10

85.70
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