Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
South Side Steelers	112.20	VS	Ball Buster	157.70
Packer Smacker	132.60	VS	Panda Express	150.00
Cream Of The Crop	128.40	VS	PSL Krewe	141.00
LaMary's Little Lamb	112.20	VS	W W KING	128.40
Nine is a Natural	118.40	VS	Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones	125.50
PAPA MILF	107.40	VS	Men of Steel	120.40
ALL FANTASY TEAM	150.10	VS	Ted Bundy of Fantasy	137.30
Power Station	94.70	VS	Silver and Black Attack	108.30
Mutual Combat	127.50	VS	Eaton Beaver	139.70
Fumblers	119.30	VS	The African Lamaricans	125.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
South Side Steelers	115.30	VS	PSL Krewe	161.70
Packer Smacker	126.20	VS	Nine is a Natural	136.00
Ball Buster	123.10	VS	Panda Express	107.10
Cream Of The Crop	151.30	VS	LaMary's Little Lamb	124.70
Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones	129.90	VS	W W KING	148.80
PAPA MILF	177.70	VS	Silver and Black Attack	197.70
ALL FANTASY TEAM	95.80	VS	Fumblers	165.90
Men of Steel	145.10	VS	Ted Bundy of Fantasy	124.40
Power Station	107.90	VS	Mutual Combat	110.00
The African Lamaricans	128.70	VS	Eaton Beaver	87.90
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
South Side Steelers	133.90	VS	Packer Smacker	142.10
Ball Buster	127.50	VS	LaMary's Little Lamb	88.80
Panda Express	102.20	VS	Cream Of The Crop	119.00
PSL Krewe	166.80	VS	Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones	134.30
Nine is a Natural	104.70	VS	W W KING	120.10
PAPA MILF	187.30	VS	ALL FANTASY TEAM	107.00
Men of Steel	159.80	VS	Mutual Combat	112.60
Ted Bundy of Fantasy	79.10	VS	Power Station	143.20
Silver and Black Attack	141.60	VS	The African Lamaricans	135.40
Fumblers	91.90	VS	Eaton Beaver	110.80
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
South Side Steelers	138.30	VS	Panda Express	136.50
Packer Smacker	123.60	VS	Ball Buster	102.10
Cream Of The Crop	82.20	VS	Nine is a Natural	102.70
PSL Krewe	163.50	VS	W W KING	156.60
LaMary's Little Lamb	120.20	VS	Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones	134.50
PAPA MILF	159.80	VS	Ted Bundy of Fantasy	87.90
ALL FANTASY TEAM	172.40	VS	Men of Steel	108.40
Power Station	138.30	VS	Fumblers	129.30
Silver and Black Attack	116.30	VS	Eaton Beaver	87.10
Mutual Combat	119.30	VS	The African Lamaricans	117.20
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
South Side Steelers	147.40	VS	Ball Buster	147.20
Packer Smacker	183.50	VS	Cream Of The Crop	137.40
Panda Express	145.30	VS	PSL Krewe	136.60
LaMary's Little Lamb	152.10	VS	Nine is a Natural	115.10
Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones	107.50	VS	W W KING	109.40
PAPA MILF	141.60	VS	Men of Steel	118.00
ALL FANTASY TEAM	161.40	VS	Power Station	136.60



				Mon Feb 24 9:12am E1
Ted Bundy of Fantasy	156.80	VS	Silver and Black Attack	142.8
Mutual Combat	129.60	VS	Fumblers	117.5
The African Lamaricans	155.00	VS	Eaton Beaver	131.3
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
South Side Steelers	114.20	VS	Cream Of The Crop	118.3
Packer Smacker	115.30	VS	PSL Krewe	110.4
Ball Buster	154.90	VS	LaMary's Little Lamb	126.0
Panda Express	131.80	VS	Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones	98.9
Nine is a Natural	163.40	VS	W W KING	137.
PAPA MILF	130.20	VS	Power Station	143.0
ALL FANTASY TEAM	119.40	VS	Silver and Black Attack	124.0
Men of Steel	132.10	VS	Mutual Combat	166.0
Ted Bundy of Fantasy	181.70	VS	The African Lamaricans	114.9
Fumblers	129.00	VS	Eaton Beaver	76.8
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
South Side Steelers	130.30	VS	Panda Express	129.7
Packer Smacker	111.70	VS	Ball Buster	116.6
Cream Of The Crop	102.60	VS	Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones	150.7
PSL Krewe	152.90	VS	Nine is a Natural	91.9
LaMary's Little Lamb	137.40	VS	W W KING	110.2
PAPA MILF	72.00	VS	Ted Bundy of Fantasy	122.4
ALL FANTASY TEAM	124.70	VS	Men of Steel	92.7
Power Station	120.90	VS	The African Lamaricans	186.0
Silver and Black Attack	164.80	VS	Fumblers	116.5
Mutual Combat	155.30	VS	Eaton Beaver	97.9
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
South Side Steelers	137.50	VS	Nine is a Natural	123.8
Packer Smacker	149.90	VS	Panda Express	142.9
Ball Buster	115.70	VS	Cream Of The Crop	147.3
PSL Krewe	148.40	VS	W W KING	112.3
LaMary's Little Lamb	147.30	VS	Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones	137.9
PAPA MILF	141.50	VS	Fumblers	151.1
ALL FANTASY TEAM	112.80	VS	Ted Bundy of Fantasy	161.1
Men of Steel	141.60	VS	Power Station	147.9
Silver and Black Attack Mutual Combat	136.80 113.30	VS	Eaton Beaver The African Lamaricans	121.7 144.0
Mutual Compat	113.30	VS	THE AIRCAN Lamancans	144.0
Week 9 - NFL Week 9	00.70		0 0/ = 0	400.4
South Side Steelers	98.70	VS	Cream Of The Crop	122.8
Packer Smacker	107.40	VS	LaMary's Little Lamb	154.6
Ball Buster	147.30	VS	Nine is a Natural W W KING	129.7
Panda Express	157.60	VS		141.7
PSL Krewe PAPA MILF	154.00 135.40	VS	Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones Power Station	156.3 151.
ALL FANTASY TEAM	133.60	VS VS	Mutual Combat	116.7
Men of Steel	184.80		Fumblers	153.9
Ted Bundy of Fantasy	145.20	VS VS	Eaton Beaver	123.
Silver and Black Attack	98.10	vs vs	The African Lamaricans	85.6
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
South Side Steelers	134.30	Ve	LaMary's Little Lamb	140.9
OUGHI ONE OREERS		VS	-	140.9
Packer Smacker	155.90	VS	Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones	1/111/



Panda Express	111.90	vs	Nine is a Natural	94.20
Cream Of The Crop	114.50	VS	W W KING	113.60
PAPA MILF	125.50	VS	Mutual Combat	83.90
ALL FANTASY TEAM	96.20	VS	The African Lamaricans	198.70
Men of Steel	116.60	VS	Silver and Black Attack	112.80
Ted Bundy of Fantasy	106.50	VS	Fumblers	141.90
Power Station	134.70	vs	Eaton Beaver	114.60
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
South Side Steelers	121.50	VS	Nine is a Natural	131.20
Packer Smacker	156.30	VS	Cream Of The Crop	121.70
Ball Buster	131.70	VS	W W KING	120.5
Panda Express	134.20	VS	Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones	131.20
PSL Krewe	142.50	VS	LaMary's Little Lamb	130.80
PAPA MILF	143.80	VS	Fumblers	124.60
ALL FANTASY TEAM	157.30	VS	Power Station	140.70
Men of Steel	128.10	VS	Eaton Beaver	120.50
Ted Bundy of Fantasy	147.50	VS	The African Lamaricans	127.20
Silver and Black Attack	171.80	vs	Mutual Combat	103.70
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
South Side Steelers	112.90	VS	W W KING	127.70
Packer Smacker	122.90	VS	PSL Krewe	187.40
Ball Buster	98.50	VS	Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones	148.20
Panda Express	157.00	VS	Cream Of The Crop	103.50
LaMary's Little Lamb	154.70	VS	Nine is a Natural	160.50
PAPA MILF	90.80	VS	Eaton Beaver	135.20
ALL FANTASY TEAM	149.30	VS	Silver and Black Attack	83.20
Men of Steel	123.80	VS	The African Lamaricans	128.10
Ted Bundy of Fantasy	114.10	VS	Power Station	143.60
Mutual Combat	137.90	VS	Fumblers	153.70
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
South Side Steelers	73.50	VS	Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones	130.20
Packer Smacker	129.40	VS	W W KING	110.60
Ball Buster	144.70	VS	Cream Of The Crop	123.60
Panda Express	156.30	VS	LaMary's Little Lamb	163.10
PSL Krewe	169.50	VS	Nine is a Natural	131.00
PAPA MILF	116.80	VS	The African Lamaricans	165.30
ALL FANTASY TEAM	133.40	VS	Eaton Beaver	105.90
Men of Steel	146.00	VS	Power Station	132.20
Ted Bundy of Fantasy	136.90	VS	Mutual Combat	160.20
Silver and Black Attack	149.40	vs	Fumblers	156.00
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
South Side Steelers	109.50	VS	Packer Smacker	149.40
Ball Buster	177.50	VS	Panda Express	141.60
PSL Krewe	134.20	VS	LaMary's Little Lamb	132.80
Nine is a Natural	136.40	VS	Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones	136.70
Cream Of The Crop	91.40	VS	W W KING	124.90
PAPA MILF	134.50	VS	ALL FANTASY TEAM	90.30
Men of Steel	180.80	VS	Ted Bundy of Fantasy	155.40
Silver and Black Attack	125.00	VS	Mutual Combat	122.50
Fumblers	144.50	VS	The African Lamaricans	149.20
Power Station	146.60	VS	Eaton Beaver	107.30

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				_
Packer Smacker	114.10	VS	LaMary's Little Lamb	234.00
Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones	189.80	vs	Panda Express	117.10
The African Lamaricans	172.70	vs	Fumblers	203.30
ALL FANTASY TEAM	128.10	VS	Power Station	142.40
W W KING	76.60	VS	South Side Steelers	147.40
Nine is a Natural	102.80	VS	Cream Of The Crop	133.10
PAPA MILF	166.70	VS	Eaton Beaver	117.60
Ted Bundy of Fantasy	138.90	VS	Mutual Combat	138.90
Ball Buster	122.60	٧٥	Matadi Gombat	100.00
Men of Steel	150.70			
PSL Krewe	170.70			
Silver and Black Attack	151.00			
Silver and black Attack	131.00			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
LaMary's Little Lamb	122.70	VS	PSL Krewe	193.60
Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones	157.10	VS	Ball Buster	164.30
Fumblers	148.10	vs	Silver and Black Attack	146.50
Power Station	123.90	VS	Men of Steel	180.80
Cream Of The Crop	120.30	vs	South Side Steelers	166.40
Ted Bundy of Fantasy	126.40	vs	PAPA MILF	126.80
ALL FANTASY TEAM	129.00			
Eaton Beaver	101.60			
Mutual Combat	144.80			
Nine is a Natural	119.30			
Packer Smacker	113.20			
Panda Express	146.80			
The African Lamaricans	149.90			
W W KING	99.00			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Ball Buster	166.20	VS	PSL Krewe	200.10
Men of Steel	129.80	vs	Fumblers	169.10
PAPA MILF	147.90	VS	South Side Steelers	159.80
ALL FANTASY TEAM	192.90	***	Court Glad Clodiolo	100.00
Cream Of The Crop	79.70			
Eaton Beaver	130.30			
LaMary's Little Lamb	90.50			
Mutual Combat	112.90			
Nine is a Natural	83.90			
Packer Smacker	129.60			
Panda Express	131.60			
Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones	155.90			
Power Station	154.20			
Silver and Black Attack	101.40			
Ted Bundy of Fantasy	126.50			
The African Lamaricans	145.90			
W W KING	141.80			
W W KING	141.00			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18				
Fumblers	179.10	VS	PSL Krewe	95.70
Men of Steel	117.00	VS	Ball Buster	95.80
ALL FANTASY TEAM	113.60			
Cream Of The Crop	59.60			
Eaton Beaver	54.90			
LaMary's Little Lamb	123.50			



Mutual Combat	93.30
Nine is a Natural	105.70
Packer Smacker	104.30
Panda Express	78.70
PAPA MILF	107.70
Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones	172.70
Power Station	118.60
Silver and Black Attack	132.10
South Side Steelers	91.70
Ted Bundy of Fantasy	93.20
The African Lamaricans	140.10
W W KING	85.70